
Int SX Olbia Rd 1

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Supercross - Main Event

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 200 ZONTA F. 8:42.723
Tempo gara

1 46.467 + -05.-592 16:06:20.850  40,287

2 52.174 + 00.115 16:07:13.024  35,880

3 52.059 --------- 16:08:05.083  35,959

4 52.397 + 00.338 16:08:57.480  35,727

5 52.229 + 00.170 16:09:49.709  35,842

6 52.696 + 00.637 16:10:42.405  35,525

7 52.999 + 00.940 16:11:35.404  35,321

8 53.770 + 01.711 16:12:29.174  34,815

9 53.757 + 01.698 16:13:22.931  34,823

10 54.175 + 02.116 16:14:17.106  34,555

 Po. 2 - # 838 ERMINI P. + 06.817
Diff. Primo

1 48.977 + -03.-687 16:06:23.360  38,222

2 53.482 + 00.818 16:07:16.842  35,002

3 53.121 + 00.457 16:08:09.963  35,240

4 52.664 --------- 16:09:02.627  35,546

5 52.920 + 00.256 16:09:55.547  35,374

6 53.364 + 00.700 16:10:48.911  35,080

7 53.538 + 00.874 16:11:42.449  34,966

8 53.101 + 00.437 16:12:35.550  35,254

9 52.951 + 00.287 16:13:28.501  35,353

10 55.422 + 02.758 16:14:23.923  33,777

 Po. 3 - # 702 D ANIELLO M. + 25.887
Diff. Primo

1 49.771 + -02.-551 16:06:24.154  37,612

2 53.278 + 00.956 16:07:17.432  35,136

3 53.793 + 01.471 16:08:11.225  34,800

4 52.322 --------- 16:09:03.547  35,778

5 53.240 + 00.918 16:09:56.787  35,162

6 53.406 + 01.084 16:10:50.193  35,052

7 53.623 + 01.301 16:11:43.816  34,910

8 52.498 + 00.176 16:12:36.314  35,659

9 1:04.098 + 11.776 16:13:40.412  29,205

10 1:02.581 + 10.259 16:14:42.993  29,913

 Po. 4 - # 380 PIAZZA M. + 58.871
Diff. Primo

1 51.414 + -04.-751 16:06:25.797  36,410

2 56.414 + 00.249 16:07:22.211  33,183

3 56.165 --------- 16:08:18.376  33,330

4 56.622 + 00.457 16:09:14.998  33,061

5 57.225 + 01.060 16:10:12.223  32,713

6 58.133 + 01.968 16:11:10.356  32,202

7 59.820 + 03.655 16:12:10.176  31,294

8 1:00.724 + 04.559 16:13:10.900  30,828

9 1:02.056 + 05.891 16:14:12.956  30,166

10 1:03.021 + 06.856 16:15:15.977  29,704

 Po. 5 - # 106 PIEMONTE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 56.070 + -04.-586 16:06:30.453  33,387

2 1:02.897 + 02.241 16:07:33.350  29,763

3 1:00.656 --------- 16:08:34.006  30,863

4 1:00.965 + 00.309 16:09:34.971  30,706

5 1:02.577 + 01.921 16:10:37.548  29,915

6 1:09.434 + 08.778 16:11:46.982  26,961

7 1:04.242 + 03.586 16:12:51.224  29,140

8 1:03.233 + 02.577 16:13:54.457  29,605

9 1:05.383 + 04.727 16:14:59.840  28,631

 Po. 6 - # 35 SECHI S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 55.417 + -07.-377 16:06:29.800  33,780

2 1:02.977 + 00.183 16:07:32.777  29,725

3 1:02.794 --------- 16:08:35.571  29,812

4 1:06.886 + 04.092 16:09:42.457  27,988

5 1:12.413 + 09.619 16:10:54.870  25,852

6 1:10.415 + 07.621 16:12:05.285  26,585

7 1:08.665 + 05.871 16:13:13.950  27,263

8 1:11.623 + 08.829 16:14:25.573  26,137

 Po. 7 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 47.907 + -04.-526 16:06:22.290  39,076

2 52.640 + 00.207 16:07:14.930  35,562

3 52.601 + 00.168 16:08:07.531  35,589

4 53.091 + 00.658 16:09:00.622  35,260

5 52.433 --------- 16:09:53.055  35,703

Fastest lap: 52.059 
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